
 
DC Scholars PCS | SY 2022-23 Board Meeting Dates 

 
The DC Scholars PCS Board has scheduled meetings for the following days during the SY 2022-23. 
 

Date Time Notes 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 4:30 – 6:30 pm *Will only occur, if necessary; 
Open Meeting 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 
 

(Annual & Regular Meeting) 

4:30 – 5:00 pm  

5:00 – 7:00 pm  

Open Meetings 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 4:30 – 6:30 pm *Will only occur, if necessary; 
Open Meeting 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 4:30 – 6:30 pm *Will only occur, if necessary;  
Open Meeting 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting, will include 
discussion of SY23-24 Budget  

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting, will include 
discussion of SY23-24 Budget 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 4:30 – 6:30 pm Open Meeting, will include 
discussion of SY23-24 Budget 

 
Note: These meetings will be virtual unless announced otherwise.   
 
Assurance:  The proposed meeting dates reflect the number of meetings outlined in the board’s bylaws.   


